
 

  

Biology y Geology 

VANESA RUTH PALMA GRANERO 

1 ESO  C 

Biology y Geology 

MOON PHASES 



VANESA RUTH PALMA GRANERO 1 

 

 
INTRODUCTION  

I'm going to make the phases of the moon in an OREO cookie. 

 

MATERIALS 

Oreo cookies 

ice cream stick 

 

HOW AM I GOING TO DO IT 

First I will slowly twist an Oreo to maximize the amount of frosting on one side when separating 
the halves. 
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Then I'll use the ice cream stick to create the phases of the moon from the frosting. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

And finally I will organize the phases of the moon in order. 
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1. NEW MOON 
2. WAXING CRESCENT 
3. WAXING HALF  (first quarter) 
4. WAXING GIBBOUS 
5. FULL MOON 
6. WANING GIBBOUS 
7. WANING HALF ( last quarter) 
8. WANING CRESCENT 

5 6 
7 

8 

1
1 

2 3 
4 


